Gain curve for VHF108185VM
-2.0 dBi
-1.0 dBi
0.0 dBi
1.0 dBi
2.0 dBi
3.0 dBi
108 MHz 118 MHz 128 MHz 138 MHz 148 MHz 158 MHz 168 MHz 178 MHz
Frequency
G
a
in
185 MHz
90x
270x
180x 0x
40dB dynamic range, 10.0dB/div.
Relative directivity
 146.5    Antenne
VHF108185VM med NTS/R base horisontal
Date: 14.1.2004
Filename: 108185vm.8
Standblgeforhold
Frekvens
1/1
5/1
 0.5/div
VHF108185VM, i NTS base
Kontroll
Ordre nr:   040095-16639
Dato:       2004.01.27
Filnavn:    20040127.7
Kontrollr: vb
Ana.:       HP8753
Antall:     6 OK: 6
100.0 MHz 200.0 MHz
Kurve nr. 4